SD620 External Solid State Drive
The SD620 external SSD features transfer speeds of up to 550MB/s, which is approximately 5 times faster
than standard external SSDs (about 100MB/s). Highly stable and capable, the SD620 transfers data
smoothly without delay. The SD620 weighs only 55 grams, making it lightweight and portable, and meets
MIL-STD drop and shock resistance at 1.22 meters. It can be used with multiple devices such as laptops,
desktops, Android phones, and tablets. The SD620 is chic and sporty and a great new option for external
storage devices!

● Supports multiple operating systems and computer
platforms
Specifications Ordering Information
● Capacity: 512GB / 1TB
● Color: Black / Blue / Red
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 80 x 80 x 15.2mm/
  3.15 x 3.15 x 0.6 inch
● Weight: 54.9g / 1.94oz
● Interface: USB 3.2 Gen 2 (10Gbps)
(backward compatible with USB 2.0)
● System requirements: Windows 8/8.1/10/11,
Mac OS X 10.6 or later,
Linux Kernel 2.6 or later,
Android 8.0 or later
● Devices supported: iPad Pro 2018 or later,
MacBook Pro 2019 or later, MacBook Air 2019 or later,
Xbox ONE, Xbox Series X|S,
PlayStation® 5, PlayStation®4 Pro.
● Warranty: Limited 3-year
Capacity Color Product Code EAN Code
512GB Black SD620-512GCBK 4711085945341
1TB Black SD620-1TCBK 4711085945358
512GB Blue SD620-512GCBL 4711085945372
1TB Blue SD620-1TCBL 4711085945389
512GB Red SD620-512GCRD 4711085945402
1TB Red SD620-1TCRD 4711085945419
ADATA Technology Co., Ltd
2F, No.258 Liancheng Rd.,
Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
T : +886-2-8228-0886